12V AC to DC Converter Module
Part Number: LVC-12ACDC-3A
UPC: 847781041347
Product Description
12 Volt AC Input to 12 Volt DC waterproof voltage converter. Use AC to DC converter to allow your existing 12 Volt AC power supply, for instance a landscape power supply, to
power any 12 Volt DC LED Light. Fully potted case with built-in mounting tabs. Available in 3 Amp max loads. All input and output wires have stripped tinned leads.
 Compatible Products
Outdoor LED Strip Lights - Weatherproof 12V
LED Tape Light for Curved Surfaces - 32
Lumens/ft.
Specifications
Connection Type Pigtail Input Voltage 12 VAC
Max Load 3.0A Output Voltage DC 12 VDC
PFC Function No Special Features 12V AC to 12V DC
Standards And Certifications RoHS Compliant Type Voltage Converter
Wire Length 5.5in(14cm)
Package Dimensions: 4.6" (12cm) x 1.73" (4cm) x 1.73" (4cm)
Package Weight: 3.10oz (0.09kg)
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Compatible Products
Outdoor LED Strip Lights - Weatherproof 12V
LED Tape Light for Curved Surfaces - 32
Lumens/ft.
LVS12ACDC3A
javascript:void(0);
clyman
Highlight
Dimensional Drawing
LVC-12ACDC-3A - 12V AC to DC Converter Module
(Click to Enlarge)
12V AC to DC Converter Module
Related Links